
F u r t h e r  &  H i g h e r  E d u c a t i o n  I n s t i t u t i o n

Choose the perfect destination
for Study abroad!

www.learnkey.eu

Higher Education

Price List 
2025/26
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International Student Health Insurance

For Postgraduate/Master’s programmes €350

For Diploma & Undergraduate programmes €250

€230/year

Bachelor Degrees - (MQF Lv. 6)

Bachelor of Business Management & Administration 3 Years €6,500 Jan, April, October

BSc  in Accounting & Finance 3 Years €6,500 Jan, April, October

Bachelor of Arts (BA) in Business Management – (Top-Up Degree) 2 Years €6,500 Jan, April, October

BSC Software Design in Artificial Intelligence for Cloud Computing 3 Years €6,500 Jan, April, October

Postgraduate Diplomas – UK Level 7 - (MQF Lv. 7)

Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €7,500

Diploma in Strategic Management & Leadership 1 Year €7,500

Undergraduate Programmes

Graduate Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €6,500

Graduate Diploma in Business Management 1 Year €6,500

Graduate Diploma in Health & Social Care Management 1 Year €6,500

Graduate Diploma in Accounting & Finance 1 Year €6.500

1 Year €6,500

1 Year €6,500

Diploma in Information Technology 1 Year €6,500

MBA Programme - (MQF Lv. 7)

Master of Business Administration (MBA) 18 Months €8,000 Jan, April, October

MSc in Accounting & Finance 18 Months €8,000 Jan, April, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Diploma in Health & Social Care Management 1 Year €7,500 Jan, March, June, October

Jan, March, June, October

Programme
Course
Length

Tuition fees
per annum Intakes

Registration Fee (Non-refundable & payable upon application)

Diploma in Nursing & Healthcare Studies

Diploma in Childcare

Undergraduate Programmes - Level 5 

Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €6,500 March, June, October

Undergraduate Programmes - Level 6 

Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €6,950 March, June, October

Bachelor Degree

BA (Hons) Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €7,500 March, June, October

Undergraduate Programmes - Level  4 

Programme

Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €5,950 March, June, October

Foundation Programmes - Level 3

Course
Length

Tuition fees
per annum Intakes

Foundation Diploma for Higher Education Studies 1 Year €5,500 March, June, October

(top-up delivered through London Graduate School) 1 Year €7,500 March, June, October

Postgraduate Diploma - Level 7 

Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management 1 Year €7,500 March, June, October

MBA Programme - Level 7 

Master of Business Administration (IAU)
Courses Awarded by FUSP University & OTHM UK

18 Months €8,000 March, June, October

Professional Programmes 
Certificate in Culinary Skills 
(Professional Italian & European Chef Programme)

8 Weeks €3,500 1st Monday Each Month

Registration Fee (Non-refundable & payable upon application)

For Postgraduate/Master’s programmes €350

For Diploma & Undergraduate programmes €250

International Student Health Insurance €230/year
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*Students must complete the UK Level 5 Diploma before progressing to the BA (Hons).
*Students must complete the Level 7 Diploma in Strategic Management & Leadership before progressing to the MBA (Top-up).

Postgraduate Diplomas – OTHM UK Level 7 

Programme

BSc in Accounting & Finance 3 Years (6 Semesters) €8,500 Jan, April, October

Undergraduate Programmes

Undergraduate Programmes - OTHM UK Level 4

Course
Length

Tuition fees
per annum Intakes

BSC Software Design in Artificial Intelligence for Cloud Computing 3 Years (6 Semesters) €8,500 Jan, April, October

Graduate Diploma in Business Management 1 Year (2 Semesters) €7,000 Jan, March, June, October

Graduate Diploma in Hotel & Tourism Management 1 Year (2 Semesters) €7,000 Jan, March, June, October

Post Graduate  Diploma in Strategic Management & Leadership 1 Year (2 Semesters) €9,000 March, June, October

Post Graduate Diploma in Hotel & Tourism Management 1 Year (2 Semesters) €9,000 March, June, October

Master’s Program

MSc in Accounting & Finance 18 months €9,000 March, June, October

Master of Business Administration (MBA) 18 months €9,000 March, June, October

Registration Fee (Non-refundable & payable upon application)

International Student Health Insurance

For Postgraduate/Master’s programmes €350

For Diploma & Undergraduate programmes €250

Post Graduate Diploma in Health & Social Care Management 1 Year (2 Semesters) €9,000 March, June, October

Graduate Diploma in Health & Social Care Management 1 Year (2 Semesters) €7,000 Jan, March, June, October

Graduate Diploma In Information Technology 1 Year (2 Semesters) €7,000 Jan, March, June, October

Graduate Diploma In Accounting & Finance 1 Year (2 Semesters) €7,000 Jan, March, June, October

€230/year
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Refund Policy
• In circumstances when a scheduled programme 
does not run, the student will be offered a deferral. If 
the student does not avail of this deferral, a full refund 
will be offered.

• Learnkey Training Institute reserves the right to 
charge a late payment fee on overdue accounts.

• Learnkey Training Institute reserves the right to 
dismiss any student at any time for non-payment of 
fees or other amounts due.

• Deferral: where the full amount for the relevant 
course has been paid in full, a course placement 
may be deferred for one sitting on condition that 
Learnkey Training has received written notification 
at least 10 working days prior to the 
commencement date of the course. No refunds will 
be made and all funds will be carried forward 
accordingly. It may be necessary to purchase new 
course materials upon commencement of deferred 
study – these are not included in amounts 
previously paid to the college, but will be invoiced 
separately.

• Where study materials have been supplied to the 
student, refunds are not available for any amounts 
paid.

• Exam fees for Internally Assessed Examinations 
and Computer Based Exams are strictly 
non-refundable and non-transferable.

• Course commencement is dependent on student 
demand and course fees will not be refunded once 
a course has commenced.

• Refunds can take up to 30 working days to process.

Visa Refusal

For cancellations due to Visa rejections, a written 
notification and receipt of the relevant supporting 
documentation must be presented to Learnkey 
Training Institute at least 14 days prior to your listed 
arrival date. On receipt of the supporting 
documentation, 100% of the tuition fees will be 
refunded. If visa rejection evidence is not supplied 
within the given time frame (at least 14 days prior to 
arrival date), then a cancellation fee equivalent to 1 
week’s full accommodation and tuition fees will 
apply.

Non Refundable Fees

• Postage (DHL/FedEx)

• Accommodation placement fee

• Administration fee: €250

• Bank transfer fees

• Monetary value differences due to 
  currency exchange rate changes

Cancelation Policy

• Cancellation of bookings before arrival: 
if a cancellation is received at least 20 days prior to 
the start date, the fees will be refunded less the 
non-refundable deposit of €250. If a cancellation is 
received within 7-19 days of the start date 50% of the 
course fees will be refunded. If a cancellation is 
received less than 7 days before the start date then 
no refund is given.

• Cancellation after arrival: 
Once a student has started their course at Learnkey 
Institute they must complete their full course of study. 
The full course of study is defined as the initial 
enrollment period. No refund will be given for course 
fees if a student withdraws from the course before 
the completion of the full course of study.

Course Changes

If a student wishes to change the course they are 
attending it may be possible to change to an 
alternative course although they may have to pay 
the difference in price if the new course is more 
expensive. No refunds can be given for course 
changes including changes to a less intensive 
course.

Notes

info@learnkey.com.mt info@learnkey.eu Barcelonacampus@learnkey.eu



Birkirkara, BKR 9084, Malta.
Learnkey House, 83, Mannarino Road

www.learnkey.eu

MALTA CAMPUS:

Str. delle Marche, 1, 
61122 Pesaro (PU), Italy

www.learnkey.eu

ITALY CAMPUS:

Carrer de València, 451, 08013
Barcelona, Spain

www.learnkey.eu

BARCELONA CAMPUS:

info@learnkey.com.mt

(+356) 2144 3140 (+39) 351 7088184
info@learnkey.eu

(+34) 934 619 290
Barcelonacampus@learnkey.eu


